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000051340 Roof Replacement 30,000 10/31/2024

22256 M H 250 08/30/2004

2018HX Base Yr

500 SW ANDERSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 5,089 113.9000 107.07 544,879 2003 2003 0 0
AP
10 45.00 45.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 4884

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 72,851

BAS 3,372 100 3,372 162,468

FOP 48 35 17 819

PTO 450 5 22 1,060

PTO 720 5 36 1,735

UCP 648 20 130 6,264

6,750 5,089 245,196

BAS= W35 S27 E56 UCP=  E24 BAS= S3 E45 N54 FOP= N6 W8 S6 E8$
W8 N6 E8 N16 W45 S73$ N27 PTO= N16 PTO= N10 W45 S10 E45$ W45
S16 E45$ W24 S27$ N27 W21$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 2003 2003 3 75 2,160

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 36 45 1,620.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 8,100

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,080

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 2014 2014 3 75 2,160

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 3.50 3.50 75 2014 2014 3 75 1,008

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

9 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

24,208

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 15,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,558

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


